GR-ESC  |  1 Dimensions and technical information are subject to change without notice
Grippers, Rotates, and Linear Slide Solutions
FEED ESCAPEMENTS
Model Stroke
Range
Thrust
Range
Operating

Parts Escaped per Minute 150 100 85
Valve to Actuate 4-way, 2-position
How To Order
Accessories
Specifications
RFE-11M
RFE-12M
RFE-13M
(USB key shown
for scale)
- - -
Size
11M
12M
13M
Base Model
RFE
Finger Mounting Description
“Blank” Side of Finger
T Top of Finger
Seals Description
“Blank” Buna-N
V Viton® High Temperature
Feed Escapements | Dimensions and Technical Specifications
GR-ESC  |  4Dimensions and technical information are subject to change without notice
RFE-11M
A
A
SENSOR SLOT
VIEW A-A
LC
LC
LC
LC
TYPICAL BOTH SIDES
LC
31.8
[1.250]
12.7
[.500]
4X M4 X 5.5 DP
38.1
[1.500]
31.8
[1.250]
30
[1.19]
51 [2.01]
2X Ø 5.64 X 3.2 DP
C’BORE CLEARANCE FOR M3 SHCS.
2X M5
AIR PORTS
STROKE ADJUSTMENT
SCREWS
(STANDARD)
4.8 [.187]
12.7
[.500]
4X M4
THRU
FINGER SIDE MOUNTING STD.
FINGER TOP MOUNTING OPTIONAL -T
57.9 [2.280]
19.1
[.750]
31.75 [1.250]
DOWELS
15.1
[.595] 4X M4 X 5 DP
2X Ø 3 H7 X 3.8 DP
41.3 [1.625]
9.5 [.375]9.5 [.375]
7.9 [.312]

•  Part quality ejector
•  Feeder track overload guarding
How To Order
Accessories
Specifications
RN-11M
RN-12M
RN-13M
(USB key shown
for scale)
Specifications Units 11M 12M 13M
Thrust Force @ Maximun PSI N [lbs] 111 [25] 222 [50] 400 [90]
Stroke mm [in] 15.88 [0.625] 25.40 [1.000] 31.75 [1.250]
Stroke Adjustability mm [in] 11 [0.44] 19 [0.75] 19 [0.75]
Weight kg [lb] 0.09 [0.19] 0.19 [0.42] 0.41 [0.90]
Pressure Range bar [psi] 3-7 [40-100]
Cylinder Bore Ø mm [in] 14.30 [0.563] 20 [0.787] 27 [1.063]
Rod Ø mm [in] 6.35 [0.250] 7.95 [0.313] 9.52 [0.375]
Displacement cm3 [in3] 1.3 [0.078] 4.0 [0.224] 9.1 [0.554]
Temperature Range (Buna-N seals) °C [°F] -35°~80° [-30°~180°]
Temperature Range (Viton® seals) °C [°F] -30°~150° [-20°~300°]
Actuation sec 0.14 0.21 0.28
Valve to Actuate 4-way, 2-position
- - -
Size
11M
12M
13M
Base Model
RN
Finger Mounting Description
“Blank” Side of Finger
T Top of Finger
Seals Description
“Blank” Buna-N
V Viton® High Temperature
Feed Escapements | Dimensions and Technical Specifications
GR-ESC  |  8Dimensions and technical information are subject to change without notice
rn-11m
A
A
SENSOR SLOT
EXTEND
RETRACT
2X Ø3H7 X 3.8 DP
2X M5 X 5 DP
LC
LC
VIEW A-A
LC
LCLC
LC
14.0
[.550]
7 [.28]
28
[1.11]
23
[.90]
  2X Ø7.14 X 4.3 DP [Ø.281 X .17 DP]
C’BORE CLEARANCE FOR M4 SHCS.
2X M5
AIR PORTS
4.8 [.187]
12.7
[.500]
57.9 [2.280]
STROKE ADJUSTMENT
SCREW
(STANDARD)
116 [4.59] MAX LENGTH
15.9
[.625]